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8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:40-10:10

10:15-10:55

11:00-11:30

11:40-12:10

12:15-13:15

13:20-13:50

14:00-14:30

14:35-14:55

15:00-16:00

Monday, June 11

Welcome, introductions, coffee

Rolf Ahlzén
Screening for prostate cancer — the limits of
autonomy

Coffee break

Helene Scott-Fordsmand
Reversing the medical humanities

Pekka Louhiala
Philosophy of medicine - an optional course
for medical students

Lunch break

Morten Dige
The 1deals of equality and equity

Vilhjalmur Arnason
Unreasonable Patient, Understanding
Doctor

Coffee break

Sara Green
The sooner the better? Personalized
medicine and the challenges of disease
prevention

Tuesday, June 12

Introductions, coffee
Vents Silis, Vija Sile
Challenging aspects of protecting patient’s
will

Jay Zameska
Philosophy of Food for Public Health

Coffee break

Kiilliki Seppel
Biobanks: Epitomes of the Withering

Autonomy of the Scientific Field
Vilius Dranseika
Transparent Nudges in Biobanking and
Learning Healthcare

Lunch break

Kadri Simm
Truth-telling in medical practice,
Estonian case
Petra Gelhaus
How to encourage (impaired?) autonomy.
Self-directed psychiatric closed ward for
Borderline-patients

Coffee break

Utte Juul Jensen
Current reflections on practice-based

philosophy of medicine
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